Linde R14G 115

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Fork length (mm)

Width (mm)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Energy

Transmission

Driver's place

Equipment

Linde

R14G 115
Reachtruck
1400

600

5755

2491

Triplex

1150

1250
Superelastic
AC 3-phase
Linde digital control
Open cabin

hjul, initialift



