

Linde R14G 115

(RT1153)

Brand	Linde
Model	R14G 115
Type	Reachtruck
Capacity (kg)	1400
Load centre distance (mm)	600
Lift height (mm)	5755
Height (mm)	2491
Masttype	Triplex
Fork length (mm)	1150
Width (mm)	1250
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Superelastic
Energy	AC 3-phase
Transmission	Linde digital control
Driver's place	Open cabin
Equipment	hjul, initialift